Product Catalog
Electroguard®
90
13
1
10
/2
0

Finishes
page 12
How to Order Exit DevicesExample Order:
Legend
AD - Aluminum Door HC -  Hurricane Code
AFF - Above Finish Floor MD -  Metal Door
CTL -  Center & Top Latching Exit NB -  No Bottom Rod
CVR -  Concealed Vertical Rod SVR -  Surface Vertical Rod
ET -  SARGENT External Lever Trim TP -  Thumbpiece Trim
FM -  FEMA WD -  Wood Door
FW -  Freewheeling Trim WS -  Windstorm
D
oo